Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
				             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Angle Seat Control Valve 7020
DN 8 up to DN 80 - PN 40
with integrated positioner
•	 	Integrated positioner
•	 	Compact design
•	 	All parts contacting the

Angle Seat Control Valve 7020
6/11
Ordering Number System
Ordering Example:   	 7020/050V1620C1-----S-------K
	 Angle Seat Control Valve, nominal size DN 50, without thread, stainless steel, PTFE seat
	 material, N.C., digital positioner Typ 8049, 4-wire, with position indicator,
	 piston Ø 80mm,linear characteristic, Kvs-value = 43, reinforced design
reinforced design (from DN50):
Ordering Example:   	 7020/020V1620C1
			   Angle Seat Control Valve, nominal size DN 20, without thread, stainless steel,
	 PTFE seat material, N.C., digital positioner Typ 8049, 4-wire, with position indicator,
	 piston Ø 80 mm, linear characteristic, Kvs-value = 8,8
„K“ reinforced design
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
7 0 2 0 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 14: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Body type 2. Connection 3.
Body mate-
rials
4. Seat material 5. Positioner 6. Actuator 7. Springs
1 angle body
control valve
type 7020
0
5
6
D
H
pipe thread
ISO 228-1
NPT thread
without thread
welding ends
acc. DIN11850
welding ends
acc. ISO
2 stainless
steel 1.4408
0 PTFE 6
7
8
9
C
R
T
W
p/p positioner, Type
8047
i/p positioner, Type
8047
i/p positioner with
plug connection
M12x1, Type 8047
i/p positioner ex-proof
(II 2 G Eex ib IIC
T6), plug connection
M12x1, Type 8047
digital positioner, Type
8049 4 wire
digital positioner Type
8049 2 wire
digital positioner Type
8049 AS-i version
digital positioner
Type 8049 2 wire,
ex-version
1
2
C
piston 80 mm
piston 125 mm
diaphragm
D 250mm
-
1